

Side Sewer Improvement at 13718 100th Ave NE Small Works Roster Project



June 14, 2006 - 2:00pm

Item No.	Description	Units	Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1		2		3	
				Unit Price	Contract Amount	Bolles Construction		Buno Construction		Shoreline Construction	
						Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
2	48" Saddle Manhole	EA	2	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 46,000.00
3	Imported Foundation Gravel (if required)	TONS	5	\$ 18.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 90.00
4	Crushed Rock	TONS	5	\$ 26.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 150.00
5	Imported Backfill Gravel (if required)	TONS	25	\$ 17.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00
6	Asphalt Patch	SY	20	\$ 11.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
7	Cement Concrete Sidewalk	SY	30	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00
8	Cement Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	30	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00
9	Extruded Cement Concrete Curb	LF	30	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00
10	Trench Safety Systems	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
11	Temporary Erosion and Sediment Control	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
12	General Restoration	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
SUBTOTAL BID				\$ 18,865.00	\$ 18,865.00	\$ 29,750.00	\$ 29,750.00	\$ 37,300.00	\$ 37,300.00	\$ 58,815.00	\$ 58,815.00
SALES TAX @ 8.8%				\$ 1,660.12	\$ 1,660.12	\$ 2,618.00	\$ 2,618.00	\$ 3,282.40	\$ 3,282.40	\$ 5,175.72	\$ 5,175.72
TOTAL BID				\$ 20,525.12	\$ 20,525.12	\$ 32,368.00	\$ 32,368.00	\$ 40,582.40	\$ 40,582.40	\$ 63,990.72	\$ 63,990.72